1.00 5  650.0084688A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  33  750.00

1.00 6  650.0086200A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-51  750.00

1.00 7  650.0086200A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-51  750.00

1.00 8  250.0082190A  250.0031  0.00SAREE  DOLLAR  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.00

3649.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3649.00Total  4261.00